¥ W W W

A 4% service charge will be added to all guest checks to help
defray the rising labor and healthcare costs for our team.

A suggested 20% gratuity will be included for parties of 6 or more.
Please inform your server if you would like either of these charges removed.

A



Bitea 8 Brarda

Syrah Cheese Board 24

A curated selection of three artisanal cheeses, complemented by an
array of seasonal condiments, carefully chosen accoutrements, and a
freshly baked baguette. Add Charcuterie +8

Charcuterie Board 14
An elegant duo of premium artisanal cured meats, served alongside a

rustic baguette.

Syrah Caesar 14
A fresh take on a classic. Crisp romaine lettuce with shaved

parmigiano reggiano, house-made croutons, crispy prosciutto.

House Snacks 12
A medley of house marinated olives and Marcona almonds g

accompanied by a warm baguette.

Frites Maison 8
Lightly salted, fresh yukon gold potatoes served

with house dipping sauces.

Butter Board 12
House-whipped Calabrian chili butter, served

with slices of freshly baked baguette.

Dessert Trio 15
An indulgent selection of delicate macarons,
chocolate-coated almonds,

and hand-crafted pates de fruits.




Cocktaila .,

Le Tropique

Titos Handmade Vodka, Pama
Pomegranate Liqueur, Sage Honey,
Coconut, Lime, Soda

A French Affair

Kettle Botanicals Vodka,
Pamplemousse Liqueur, Rosemary
Syrup, Lemon, Angostura, Prosecco

Nube De Fresa

Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila,
Cucumber, Basil, Strawberry, Fino
Sherry, Bergamot

Rosolio, Lime

Honey Bear

Suntory Toki Chamomile Bourbon,
Blackberry, Mint, Honey, Cinnamon,
Lemon

Prince Edward
Earl Grey Infused Empress Gin, Velvet
Falernum, Honey Syrup, Lemon

Playa Sol

Cutwater Bali Hai Rum, Amaras Verde
Mezcal, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Amaro
Nonino, Caramelized Pineapple,
Angostura, Lime, Honey

Espresso Self

Mi Campo Tequila, Mr Black Liqueur,
Espresso, Agave,

Cinnamon Macadamia Cold Foam

Refrescar
Lalo Tequila, St. George Pear Brandy,
Creme De Menthe, Lime, Agave

Apple Bourbon Jeans
Makers Mark Bourbon, Granpoppy
Amaro, Licor 43, Green Apple Syrup,
Lemon, Orange Bitters

El Homenaje
Los Javis Mezcal, Corralejo Silver
Tequila, Blood Orange, Mole Bitters




Sparkling
NV Une Femme - "The Betty” - California - Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier
NV Coté Mas - "Crémant de Limoux" - France - Chardonnay/Chenin Blanc/Pinot Noir

White

2023 Satellite - New Zealand - Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Feudi di San Gregorio - Italy - Falanghina

2022 Yambhill Vineyards Estate - Oregon - Pinot Blanc
2023 Boen Tri County - Sonoma - California - Chardonnay

Skin Contact

2023 Domaine de Triennes - "Rosé” - France - Merlot/Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault
2023 Jumbo Time - "The Gift" - CA - Riesling/Muscat Canelli/Pinot Gris/Gewiirztraminer

Red

2021 Domaine De Bel-Air - "Les Granits Bleus Beaujolais” - France - Gamay
2021 Outerbound - "Russian River Valley" - California - Pinot Noir

2019 Rutherford Hill - California - Merlot

2023 Delas - "Cotes du Rhone” - France - Syrah

2023 Iron + Sand - Paso Robles - Cabernet Sauvignon

13
16| 60

1244
1348
16| 60
16| 60

1348
16| 60

1348
16 60
15 56
16 60
16| 60



Bttty

Sparkling

NV Luc Belaire Brut - Champagne

NV GH MUMM - Champagne

NV Piper Heidseck - Champagne

NV Veuve Cliquot - Champagne

NV Veuve Cliquot - "Rosé" - Champagne

NV Perrier Jouet Brut - “Blason Rosé" - Champagne

White

2022 Stag's Leap - California - Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Dopff & Irion - Alsace - France - Reisling

2022 Thomas Labille - France - Petit Chablis

2020 Orin Swift - "Mannequin” - California - Chardonnay

2021 Albert Bichot - "Chablis Premier Cru" - France - Chardonnay
2023 Claude Riffault - Les Boucauds - France - Sancerre

Skin Contact

2023 Peyrassol - "Cuvee des Commandeurs Rose" - France - Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault
2023 Les En Cuvés - France - Gewurztraminer/Pinot Gris

Red

2020 Bonterra "The Butler” - California - Syrah/Grenache

2021 Love + Squalor - "Willamette Valley" - Oregon - Pinot Noir

2020 Au Bon Climat - "Knox Alexander” - California - Pinot Noir

2017 Barone Ricasoli - “Brolio Chianti Classico Riserva” - Italy - Sangiovese
2019 Antinori - "Pian della Vigne Brunello di Montalcino” - Italy - Sangiovese
2019 Luca - "0ld Vine" - Argentina - Malbec

2021 Christophe Semaska - "D'Auguste” - France - Syrah

2020 Stokes' Ghost - California - Petite Sirah

2019 St. Supery - California - Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Austin Hope - California - Cabernet Sauvignon (1L)

2021 Caymus - California - Cabernet Sauvignon

Dessert
2017 Trimbach - France - Gewurtztraminer

78
80
96
115
150
195

65
64
55
68
135
90

68
70

70
64
98
62
145
68
72
75
80
98
265

48




Beer

Draft
Karl Strauss - “Tower X" - 7.3% - IPA | 8
Stone - “Buenaveza” - 4.7% - Salt + Lime Lager | 8

Brewery X - “Battlesnakes” - 5.2% - Pilsner | 8

Canned & Bottled

Alesmith - ".394" - 6% - Pale Ale | 8
Stone - 6.9% - IPA | 8

Coronado - “Orange Ave” - 5.2% - Wit | 8

Brouwerij Verhaeghe - “"Duchesse de Bourgogne” - 6.2% - Sour Ale | 13
Omer Vander Ghinste - “Cuvee des Jacobins” - 5.5% - Sour Ale | 12
Delirium - “Tremens” - 8.5% - Belgian Golden Ale | 14

Left Hand - “Nitro” - 6% - Milk Stout | 9

Newtopia - Seasonal Cider | 10

Nova - “Sunset Slam” - 8% - Mango + Lime, Hard Kombucha | 8

Athletic - Atlética Non-Alcoholic” - 0% - Mexican Lager | 7

(%«//(/f % 12 (Add Choice Of Spirit +5)

. N7
Cool Intentions ,
Ritual N/A Gin Substitute, Cucumber Basil —

Cardamom Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Hoppy's Harvest
Carrot, Red Apple, Lemon, Thyme,
Mint, Rosemary



e

HAPPY HOUR

5pm & 7pm DAILY
] =
50% OFF Bottles of Wine

50% OFF All Menu Cocktails
$8 House Red or White Wine

$5 Petite Charcuterie
- In

S5pm % Late DAILY
$20 Girl Dinner \’X
Small Caesar Salad with Frites Maison & Your Choice of fﬁg
Espresso Martini or Dirty Martini

$40 Wine About It j
8 Butter Board with a Bottle of
3l /¥ either House Red or White Wine




“Captains

Gﬁ@u&l’%ﬁ\l’ﬁ




