

VIN DE SYRAH



A 4% service charge will be added to all guest checks to help defray the rising labor and healthcare costs for our team.

A suggested 20% gratuity will be included for parties of 6 or more. Please inform your server if you would like either of these charges removed.



Bites & Boards

Syrah Cheese Board 24

A curated selection of three artisanal cheeses, complemented by an array of seasonal condiments, carefully chosen accoutrements, and a freshly baked baguette. **Add Charcuterie +8**

Charcuterie Board 14

An elegant duo of premium artisanal cured meats, served alongside a rustic baguette.

Syrah Caesar 14

A fresh take on a classic. Crisp romaine lettuce with shaved parmigiano reggiano, house-made croutons, crispy prosciutto.

House Snacks 12

A medley of house marinated olives and Marcona almonds accompanied by a warm baguette.

Frites Maison 8

Lightly salted, fresh yukon gold potatoes served with house dipping sauces.

Butter Board 12

House-whipped Calabrian chili butter, served with slices of freshly baked baguette.

Dessert Trio 15

An indulgent selection of delicate macarons, chocolate-coated almonds, and hand-crafted pâtes de fruits.



Cocktails 16

Le Tropicque

Titos Handmade Vodka, Pama
Pomegranate Liqueur, Sage Honey,
Coconut, Lime, Soda

A French Affair

Kettle Botanicals Vodka,
Pamplemousse Liqueur, Rosemary
Syrup, Lemon, Angostura, Prosecco

Nube De Fresa

Olmecca Altos Plata Tequila,
Cucumber, Basil, Strawberry, Fino
Sherry, Bergamot
Rosolio, Lime

Honey Bear

Suntory Toki Chamomile Bourbon,
Blackberry, Mint, Honey, Cinnamon,
Lemon

Prince Edward

Earl Grey Infused Empress Gin, Velvet
Falernum, Honey Syrup, Lemon

Playa Sol

Cutwater Bali Hai Rum, Amaras Verde
Mezcal, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Amaro
Nonino, Caramelized Pineapple,
Angostura, Lime, Honey



Espresso Self

Mi Campo Tequila, Mr Black Liqueur,
Espresso, Agave,
Cinnamon Macadamia Cold Foam

Refrescar

Lalo Tequila, St. George Pear Brandy,
Creme De Menthe, Lime, Agave

Apple Bourbon Jeans

Makers Mark Bourbon, Granpoppy
Amaro, Licor 43, Green Apple Syrup,
Lemon, Orange Bitters

El Homenaje

Los Javis Mezcal, Corralejo Silver
Tequila, Blood Orange, Mole Bitters

**V
DE
S**



Wines By The Glass

Sparkling

NV Une Femme - "The Betty" - California - Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier	13
NV Côté Mas - "Crémant de Limoux" - France - Chardonnay/Chenin Blanc/Pinot Noir	16 60

White

2023 Satellite - New Zealand - Sauvignon Blanc	12 44
2021 Feudi di San Gregorio - Italy - Falanghina	13 48
2022 Yamhill Vineyards Estate - Oregon - Pinot Blanc	16 60
2023 Boen Tri County - Sonoma - California - Chardonnay	16 60

Skin Contact

2023 Domaine de Triennes - "Rosé" - France - Merlot/Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault	13 48
2023 Jumbo Time - "The Gift" - CA - Riesling/Muscat Canelli/Pinot Gris/Gewürztraminer	16 60

Red

2021 Domaine De Bel-Air - "Les Granits Bleus Beaujolais" - France - Gamay	13 48
2021 Outerbound - "Russian River Valley" - California - Pinot Noir	16 60
2019 Rutherford Hill - California - Merlot	15 56
2023 Delas - "Côtes du Rhône" - France - Syrah	16 60
2023 Iron + Sand - Paso Robles - Cabernet Sauvignon	16 60



Bottles

Sparkling

NV Luc Belaire Brut - Champagne	78
NV GH MUMM - Champagne	80
NV Piper Heidseck - Champagne	96
NV Veuve Cliquot - Champagne	115
NV Veuve Cliquot - "Rosé" - Champagne	150
NV Perrier Jouet Brut - "Blason Rosé" - Champagne	195

White

2022 Stag's Leap - California - Sauvignon Blanc	65
2023 Dopff & Irion - Alsace - France - Reisling	64
2022 Thomas Labille - France - Petit Chablis	55
2020 Orin Swift - "Mannequin" - California - Chardonnay	68
2021 Albert Bichot - "Chablis Premier Cru" - France - Chardonnay	135
2023 Claude Riffault - Les Boucauds - France - Sancerre	90

Skin Contact

2023 Peyrassol - "Cuvee des Commandeurs Rose" - France - Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault	68
2023 Les En Cuvés - France - Gewurztraminer/Pinot Gris	70

Red

2020 Bonterra "The Butler" - California - Syrah/Grenache	70
2021 Love + Squalor - "Willamette Valley" - Oregon - Pinot Noir	64
2020 Au Bon Climat - "Knox Alexander" - California - Pinot Noir	98
2017 Barone Ricasoli - "Brolio Chianti Classico Riserva" - Italy - Sangiovese	62
2019 Antinori - "Pian della Vigne Brunello di Montalcino" - Italy - Sangiovese	145
2019 Luca - "Old Vine" - Argentina - Malbec	68
2021 Christophe Semaska - "D'Auguste" - France - Syrah	72
2020 Stokes' Ghost - California - Petite Sirah	75
2019 St. Supery - California - Cabernet Sauvignon	80
2022 Austin Hope - California - Cabernet Sauvignon (1L)	98
2021 Caymus - California - Cabernet Sauvignon	265

Dessert

2017 Trimbach - France - Gewurtztraminer	48
--	----



Beer

Draft

Karl Strauss - "Tower X" - 7.3% - IPA | 8

Stone - "Buenaveza" - 4.7% - Salt + Lime Lager | 8

Brewery X - "Battlesnakes" - 5.2% - Pilsner | 8

Canned & Bottled

Alesmith - ".394" - 6% - Pale Ale | 8

Stone - 6.9% - IPA | 8

Coronado - "Orange Ave" - 5.2% - Wit | 8

Brouwerij Verhaeghe - "Duchesse de Bourgogne" - 6.2% - Sour Ale | 13

Omer Vander Ghinste - "Cuvee des Jacobins" - 5.5% - Sour Ale | 12

Delirium - "Tremens" - 8.5% - Belgian Golden Ale | 14

Left Hand - "Nitro" - 6% - Milk Stout | 9

Newtopia - Seasonal Cider | 10

Nova - "Sunset Slam" - 8% - Mango + Lime, Hard Kombucha | 8

Athletic - Atlética Non-Alcoholic" - 0% - Mexican Lager | 7



Spirit Free 12 (Add Choice Of Spirit +5)

Cool Intentions

Ritual N/A Gin Substitute, Cucumber Basil
Cardamom Syrup, Mint, Lime, Soda

Hoppy's Harvest

Carrot, Red Apple, Lemon, Thyme,
Mint, Rosemary





HAPPY HOUR

5 pm *to* 7 pm DAILY

50% OFF Bottles of Wine

50% OFF All Menu Cocktails

\$8 House Red or White Wine

\$5 Petite Charcuterie

This & Yap

5 pm *to* Late DAILY

\$20 Girl Dinner

Small Caesar Salad with Frites Maison & Your Choice of Espresso Martini or Dirty Martini

\$40 Wine About It

Butter Board with a Bottle of either House Red or White Wine



SDCM RESTAURANT
GROUP

Waverly

**The Whaling
Bar**

*the Grass
& Skirt*



*Captain's
Quarters*



**VIN DE
SYRAH**



CHECK OUT OUR OTHER VENUES AT SDCM.COM

